
Judge's Signatures

2017 Charity Choice Invitational 
Meet Results
Feb 16-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2017 10:17:53 PM

Women / 10 / Sr A,Sr B,Sr C,Sr D,Sr E
Session: 17,19

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Stevens1031
Arizona Sunrays

9.750 9.525 9.4509.625 38.350
2 3T 3T 8T 1 

1 

Lynnzee Brown1094
GAGE

9.775 9.475 9.7259.000 37.975
1 7* 25 1 2T

2T

Karley McClain1014
All American - UT

9.700 9.475 9.1759.625 37.975
3 8* 4T 22 3T

3T

Natalie Sadighi1058
Azarian Gymnastics

9.675 9.575 9.5259.150 37.925
4T 2 21 6 4 

4 

Nevaeh DeSouza1077
Dream Xtreme 

9.550 9.300 9.3759.550 37.775
10 12T 6 12T 5 

5 

Catherine Rogers1018
All American - UT

9.625 9.050 9.4259.625 37.725
6T 21 5T 10T 6 

6 

Gracie Reeves1028
Arizona Sunrays

9.400 9.225 9.3509.475 37.450
17T 16T 10 14T 7 

7 

Loganne Basuel1085
Flight School- CA

9.300 9.400 9.2509.425 37.375
22 9T 13 18T 8 

8 

Samantha Smith1044
Auburn Gymnastics

9.450 8.775 9.6259.500 37.350
15T 28 7T 4 9 

9 

Hunter Dula1010
All American - UT

9.025 9.400 9.5009.375 37.300
36 10T 15T 7 10 

10 

Sophia Carter1095
GAGE

9.250 9.525 9.7008.775 37.250
23T 4T 36 2T 11 

11 

Sadie Miner1016
All American - UT

9.175 9.500 9.0509.500 37.225
28T 5T 8T 28 12 

12 

Tatum Bruden1023
Arizona Sunrays

9.400 9.125 9.1259.450 37.100
18T 19 11T 23 13 

13 

Malia Hargrove1091
Flips USA Gymnastics

9.625 8.900 9.5758.950 37.050
7T 25 29 5 14 

14 

Abby Beeston1007
All American - UT

9.675 9.200 9.2508.750 36.875
5T 18 37T 19T 15 

15 

Haley Pitou1017
All American - UT

9.575 9.600 8.7258.800 36.700
8T 1 34T 41 16 

16 

Allix Mason1013
All American - UT

8.750 9.500 8.8509.500 36.600
50 6T 9T 34T 17 

17 

Chloe Vitoff1032
Arizona Sunrays

9.375 8.600 9.3509.200 36.525
20T 31T 19 15T 18 

18 

Alexia Burch1088
Flips USA Gymnastics

9.525 8.550 9.3758.975 36.425
11 33 26T 13T 19 

19 

Hannah Nipp1056
Azarian Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 8.6759.450 36.325
39T 14T 12T 44T 20 

20 

Julie Ro1093
Flips USA Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.4509.400 36.300
32T 11 14 53 21 

21 

Geneva Thompson1116
Metropolitan

9.575 7.200 9.7009.675 36.150
9T 52 1 3T 22 

22 

Eve Micco1027
Arizona Sunrays

9.450 9.250 8.1509.125 35.975
16T 15T 22 59 23 

23 

Taylor Miranda1079
Dream Xtreme 

9.400 7.750 9.4259.325 35.900
19T 45T 18 11T 24 

24 
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Tiffani Stufflebeam1019
All American - UT

9.200 9.300 9.0258.200 35.725
25T 13T 49 29T 25 

25 

Carly Ibbotson1054
Azarian Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.6008.825 35.525
37T 20 31T 48T 26 

26 

Ashley Yang1048
Auburn Gymnastics

8.200 9.225 9.2008.800 35.425
59 17T 35T 20T 27 

27 

Jasmine Lee1069
Cascade Elite West

8.900 8.975 8.7508.750 35.375
44 23 38T 39T 28 

28 

Madison Brunette1080
Emerald City

9.475 7.600 9.4508.750 35.275
13T 47T 39T 9T 29 

29 

Sasha Lekse1074
Coastal Gymnastics

9.175 7.750 9.2008.975 35.100
29T 46T 27T 21T 30 

30 

Jessica Wong1108
Gymnastics East

8.650 8.925 8.3259.175 35.075
52T 24 20 56 31 

31 

Ashton Woodbury1061
Azarian Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.3008.600 34.950
26T 26T 44 57 32 

32 

Gabriela Griffin1129
Westside

8.950 8.100 8.8758.900 34.825
40T 40T 30 33 33 

33 

Mallory Desch1096
GAGE

8.950 8.450 8.6508.550 34.600
41T 34T 45 46T 34 

34 

Katelyn Barnard1128
Westside

8.600 8.225 8.7758.975 34.575
56 38 28T 38 35 

35 

Margaret Chi1081
Emerald City

8.950 8.200 8.5258.825 34.500
42T 39 32T 50T 36 

36 

Shannon Sklow1059
Azarian Gymnastics

8.825 8.100 9.3258.125 34.375
45T 41T 51T 16 37 

37 

Maykayla Waggoner1046
Auburn Gymnastics

9.125 7.600 8.5259.050 34.300
30T 48T 23 51T 38 

38 

Amaya Gales1104
Garland's Gymnastics

9.500 8.050 9.1007.500 34.150
12 42 59T 24T 39 

39 

Mackayla Howell1064
Bronco Elite

8.700 7.600 9.0008.675 33.975
51 49T 41 31 40 

40 

Alexa McClung1034
Athletic Edge

9.375 7.800 9.0257.725 33.925
21T 43T 58 30T 41T

41T

Jadacie Durst1089
Flips USA Gymnastics

8.950 7.500 8.6508.825 33.925
43T 50 33T 47T 42T

42T

Petra Engstrom1134
Coastal Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 7.7758.625 33.850
38T 35T 43 61 43 

43 

Jacqueline Ting1086
Flight School- CA

9.075 7.350 8.4008.650 33.475
34 51 42 54T 44 

44 

Makena Chatlin1062
Bronco Elite

8.550 8.300 8.5258.075 33.450
57 37 53 52T 45 

45 

Emma Lamping1100
GAGE

8.650 8.750 8.6757.300 33.375
53T 29 61 45T 46 

46 

Sarah Ingraham1065
Bronco Elite

9.200 6.150 8.8509.025 33.225
27T 55 24 35T 47 

47 

Alexandria Dahl1008
All American - UT

8.800 7.050 8.7008.500 33.050
47T 53 46 42T 48 

48 
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Gabrielle Hubbard1012
All American - UT

8.475 7.800 8.8507.900 33.025
58 44T 55T 36T 49 

49 

Quincy Eisaman1090
Flips USA Gymnastics

8.825 6.300 9.1008.000 32.225
46T 54 54 25T 50 

50 

Tessa Depasquale1049
Avant Coeur

8.625 8.400 7.7006.850 31.575
55 36 62 63 51 

51 

Lauren Van Harmelen1087
Flip City Gymnastics

8.775 6.000 8.0257.825 30.625
49 56T 57 60 52 

52 

Taya Clyne1122
TAG Sports Centre

8.650 5.500 7.7506.375 28.275
54T 58 63 62 53 

53 

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi1126
West Coast Elite

9.475 0.000 8.6009.650 27.725
14T 60T 2 49T 54 

54 

Mary Packham1118
O.M.E.G.A. 

8.800 0.000 8.8009.375 26.975
48T 61T 16T 37 55 

55 

Peyton Bailey1051
Azarian Gymnastics

9.100 0.000 9.2758.350 26.725
33T 62T 47T 17 56 

56 

Leah Salvagio1075
Coastal Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 8.9000.000 26.675
31T 30 64T 32 57 

57 

Kendall Covey1111
Metropolitan

9.050 1.000 8.4007.900 26.350
35 59 56T 55T 58 

58 

Madeline Shoblom1036
Athletic Edge

9.250 0.000 8.7507.500 25.500
24T 63T 60T 40T 59 

59 

Nicole Duggan1024
Arizona Sunrays

0.000 8.600 8.2008.350 25.150
61T 32T 48T 58 60 

60 

Hannah Vandenkolk1076
Coastal Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1009.350 18.450
62T 64T 17 26T 61 

61 

Brittany Vitkauskas1020
All American - UT

0.000 8.850 9.0750.000 17.925
63T 27T 65T 27 62 

62 

Alexis McKnight1114
Metropolitan

0.000 0.000 8.7008.125 16.825
64T 65T 52T 43T 63 

63 

Emma Steffen1030
Arizona Sunrays

0.000 0.000 7.0008.700 15.700
65T 66T 40 64 64 

64 

Samantha Payne1035
Athletic Edge

7.750 6.000 0.0000.000 13.750
60 57T 66T 65T 65 

65 

Alexandria Britz1038
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
66T 22 67T 66T 66 

66 

Liese Watson9190
Cascade Elite West

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175
67T 67T 50 67T 67 

67 
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